
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 01:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-41 - ROLAND HOFFMASTER -
13:47:23.678 1 1:48.824 78.402 69 112 19

13:49:10.312 2 1:46.634 80.012 84 114 19

13:51:00.324 3 1:50.012 77.555 88 115 19

13:55:55.371 4 4:55.047 28.917 89 114 19

13:57:42.138 5 1:46.767 79.912 82 114 19

L2-22 - MICHAEL GOUGIS -
13:44:56.299 1 1:50.558 77.172 92 110 19

13:46:43.719 2 1:47.420 79.427 98 111 19

13:48:30.360 3 1:46.641 80.007 90 109 19

13:50:19.299 4 1:48.939 78.319 98 109 19

13:52:07.866 5 1:48.567 78.587 101 110 19

13:53:56.133 6 1:48.267 78.805 94 111 19

13:55:49.348 7 1:53.215 75.361 90 109 19

13:57:41.557 8 1:52.209 76.037 95 107 19

L2-43 - RAY VANCE -
13:47:23.817 1 1:48.319 78.767 52 105 19

13:49:13.903 2 1:50.086 77.503 59 104 19

13:54:47.216 3 5:33.313 25.598 53 104 19

13:56:34.048 4 1:46.832 79.864 54 107 19

L2-23 - ALEXANDER KIM -
13:46:33.840 1 1:48.440 78.679 46 74 19

13:48:21.296 2 1:47.456 79.400 48 70 19

13:50:09.784 3 1:48.488 78.645 18 69 19

13:51:58.574 4 1:48.790 78.426 14 71 19

L2-01 - RICH FASTRACK -
13:44:42.106 1 1:52.052 76.143 19 55 19

13:46:29.744 2 1:47.638 79.266 12 57 19

13:48:21.118 3 1:51.374 76.607 15 59 19

13:50:09.201 4 1:48.083 78.939 16 60 19

13:51:57.581 5 1:48.380 78.723 15 63 19

13:53:46.278 6 1:48.697 78.493 16 59 19

13:55:35.307 7 1:49.029 78.254 16 61 19

13:57:24.308 8 1:49.001 78.275 16 62 19

L2-21 - SP -
13:44:55.390 1 1:52.165 76.067 34 81 19

13:46:45.482 2 1:50.092 77.499 42 86 19

13:48:33.938 3 1:48.456 78.668 49 87 19

13:50:24.229 4 1:50.291 77.359 35 84 19

13:52:13.882 5 1:49.653 77.809 52 99 19

13:54:05.328 6 1:51.446 76.557 30 76 19

13:55:56.316 7 1:50.988 76.873 39 82 19

13:57:48.237 8 1:51.921 76.232 28 69 19

L2-42 - HYA SOLOGUB -
13:51:06.716 1 1:50.017 77.552 50 112 19

13:52:56.594 2 1:49.878 77.650 54 110 19

13:54:45.060 3 1:48.466 78.661 51 110 19

13:56:33.758 4 1:48.698 78.493 48 110 19

L2-03 - JUN ENDO -
13:45:28.185 1 1:49.306 78.056 42 102 19

13:47:19.791 2 1:51.606 76.448 44 101 19

13:49:13.200 3 1:53.409 75.232 46 103 19

13:51:07.305 4 1:54.105 74.773 45 103 19

13:52:57.638 5 1:50.333 77.330 47 99 19

13:54:47.191 6 1:49.553 77.880 45 103 19

13:56:37.940 7 1:50.749 77.039 46 103 19

L2-37 - OLIVER GEORGE -
13:44:56.665 1 1:50.634 77.119 38 86 19

13:46:54.415 2 1:57.750 72.459 79 89 19

13:49:05.239 3 2:10.824 65.217 38 88 19

13:50:59.218 4 1:53.979 74.856 36 83 19

13:52:52.551 5 1:53.333 75.283 48 86 19

13:54:46.770 6 1:54.219 74.699 52 61 19



13:56:36.239 7 1:49.469 77.940 51 87 19

L2-07 - JOHN ROSENBERG -
13:45:45.883 1 1:53.274 75.322 45 79 19

13:47:40.979 2 1:55.096 74.129 44 84 19

13:49:30.540 3 1:49.561 77.874 45 79 19

L2-25 - DARREN THOMAS -
13:45:09.068 1 1:57.809 72.422 69 99 19

13:47:00.238 2 1:51.170 76.747 72 97 19

13:48:50.607 3 1:50.369 77.304 75 100 19

13:50:41.099 4 1:50.492 77.218 69 102 19

13:52:31.437 5 1:50.338 77.326 61 103 19

13:54:21.430 6 1:49.993 77.569 65 101 19

13:56:11.080 7 1:49.650 77.811 67 101 19

13:58:01.223 8 1:50.143 77.463 78 99 19

L2-12 - DAVID NAKASHIMA -
13:45:49.767 1 1:53.324 75.289 22 66 19

13:47:44.009 2 1:54.242 74.684 20 64 19

13:49:36.496 3 1:52.487 75.849 31 64 19

13:51:31.847 4 1:55.351 73.966 27 61 19

13:53:21.795 5 1:49.948 77.600 22 63 19

L2-28 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
13:48:53.183 1 1:53.400 75.238 95 113 19

13:50:45.326 2 1:52.143 76.081 93 116 19

13:52:38.705 3 1:53.379 75.252 94 114 19

13:54:31.478 4 1:52.773 75.656 92 113 19

13:56:21.704 5 1:50.226 77.405 87 111 19

L2-46 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
13:46:36.300 1 1:54.685 74.395 54 100 19

13:48:27.131 2 1:50.831 76.982 51 98 19

13:50:20.908 3 1:53.777 74.989 51 95 19

13:52:13.615 4 1:52.707 75.701 56 99 19

L2-31 - JERRY WU -
13:45:22.248 1 1:57.372 72.692 22 84 19

13:47:13.843 2 1:51.595 76.455 28 83 19

13:49:09.201 3 1:55.358 73.961 32 84 19

13:53:55.478 4 4:46.277 29.803 38 84 19

13:55:48.815 5 1:53.337 75.280 42 90 19

L2-16 - DANILO SEO -
13:46:09.230 1 1:52.062 76.136 25 59 19

13:48:01.998 2 1:52.768 75.660 27 69 19

13:49:53.779 3 1:51.781 76.328 39 70 19

L2-13 - ROBERT CABRERA -
13:45:43.045 1 1:54.551 74.482 49 108 19

13:47:35.300 2 1:52.255 76.006 78 109 19

13:49:28.044 3 1:52.744 75.676 79 111 19

13:51:21.685 4 1:53.641 75.079 71 109 19

13:53:14.993 5 1:53.308 75.299 73 106 19

13:55:08.721 6 1:53.728 75.021 72 107 19

13:57:04.343 7 1:55.622 73.792 77 110 19

L2-04 - RICHARD LIN -
13:45:43.042 1 1:58.550 71.970 73 109 19

13:47:37.283 2 1:54.241 74.684 83 109 19

13:49:29.936 3 1:52.653 75.737 86 110 19

13:54:38.900 4 5:08.964 27.615 81 111 19

13:56:34.455 5 1:55.555 73.835 81 105 19

L2-29 - UDAYAN SAHA -
13:45:22.952 1 1:54.841 74.294 30 72 19

13:47:16.263 2 1:53.311 75.297 37 71 19

13:49:09.839 3 1:53.576 75.122 46 73 19

13:53:55.095 4 4:45.256 29.910 42 71 19

13:55:48.047 5 1:52.952 75.537 40 71 19

13:57:40.726 6 1:52.679 75.720 41 71 19

L2-06 - TED CHIALTAS -
13:45:16.754 1 1:53.782 74.985 27 71 19

13:47:11.607 2 1:54.853 74.286 52 81 19

13:49:07.353 3 1:55.746 73.713 47 72 19

13:51:00.342 4 1:52.989 75.512 19 69 19



13:52:57.835 5 1:57.493 72.617 45 75 19

13:54:57.147 6 1:59.312 71.510 28 73 19

13:56:51.381 7 1:54.234 74.689 30 74 19

L2-36 - MARQUIS ELLIS -
13:45:09.895 1 1:58.941 71.733 65 98 19

13:47:09.008 2 1:59.113 71.629 65 99 19

13:49:06.285 3 1:57.277 72.751 76 99 19

13:50:59.594 4 1:53.309 75.299 67 99 19

13:52:52.934 5 1:53.340 75.278 65 100 19

13:54:46.869 6 1:53.935 74.885 60 101 19

L2-05 - KEITH HINYARD -
13:45:26.153 1 1:55.133 74.106 52 103 19

13:47:23.738 2 1:57.585 72.560 39 109 19

13:49:17.321 3 1:53.583 75.117 55 106 19

13:51:18.957 4 2:01.636 70.144 57 109 19

13:53:12.834 5 1:53.877 74.923 64 108 19

13:55:08.415 6 1:55.581 73.818 54 108 19

13:57:04.132 7 1:55.717 73.732 58 111 19

L2-34 - ARTIE DELGADO -
13:45:21.985 1 1:57.536 72.591 70 104 19

13:47:19.152 2 1:57.167 72.819 57 100 19

13:49:14.901 3 1:55.749 73.711 74 107 19

13:51:18.384 4 2:03.483 69.095 89 107 19

13:53:12.561 5 1:54.177 74.726 87 107 19

13:55:08.127 6 1:55.566 73.828 84 108 19

13:57:03.853 7 1:55.726 73.726 81 105 19

L2-10 - BRANDON JEFFERSON -
13:45:45.641 1 1:56.463 73.259 55 88 19

13:47:41.387 2 1:55.746 73.713 52 88 19

13:49:36.347 3 1:54.960 74.217 43 87 19

13:51:31.948 4 1:55.601 73.806 46 89 19

13:53:28.119 5 1:56.171 73.443 51 86 19

13:55:23.230 6 1:55.111 74.120 50 89 19

13:57:18.932 7 1:55.702 73.741 44 89 19

L2-35 - KATHY ZHAO -
13:45:08.293 1 2:01.054 70.481 81 107 19

13:47:13.409 2 2:05.116 68.193 84 116 19

13:49:15.590 3 2:02.181 69.831 83 110 19

13:51:22.152 4 2:06.562 67.414 82 116 19

13:53:21.309 5 1:59.157 71.603 82 112 19

L2-27 - PAULO DESENA -
13:45:22.019 1 1:59.176 71.592 59 108 19

13:47:22.788 2 2:00.769 70.647 56 107 19

13:49:26.065 3 2:03.277 69.210 67 107 19

13:51:30.245 4 2:04.180 68.707 76 105 19

13:53:34.740 5 2:04.495 68.533 69 106 19

L2-11 - BELA PETER -
13:46:10.590 1 2:13.078 64.113 41 83 19

13:48:23.062 2 2:12.472 64.406 59 78 19

13:50:36.471 3 2:13.409 63.954 49 81 19
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